A
Q
UA
 M
E
- D
A
TA

CODE
UV-C LAMP POWER
CONSUMPTION
W
REACTOR
Ø
mm
REACTOR
LENGTH
mm
REACTOR
SHAPE CONNECTION PKG  WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
PRO-HD-UV-75/110 75 110 850 U 2” male thread 1 4 0.05
PRO-HD-UV- 140/110 140 110 850 U 2” male thread 1 4 0.05
PRO-HD-UV-200/110 200 110 1100 U 3” male thread 1 4 0.15
PRO-HD-UV-200/160 200 160 1100 U 90 mm flange 1 8 0.15
PRO-HD-UV-400/200 2 X 200 200 1100 U 110 mm flange 1 15 0.18
PRO-HD-UV-600/225 3 X 200 225 1100 U 140 mm flange 1 18 0.20
PRO-HD-UV-975/315 3 X 200 315 1670 U 160 mm flange 1 82 1.71
PRO-HD-UV-1950/315 3 X 200 315 1670 U 225 mm flange 1 85 1.71
PRO UV HDPE
The Pro assortment consists of a complete range of industrial UV-C equipment. The
units provide healthy, clear and safe water. Pro UV HDPE purifiers are the driving
force in any installation; they have the ability to keep the water free of algae,